Allievi U17 - Pisa

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1
29/09/2024
29/09/2024
29/09/2024
29/09/2024
29/09/2024
29/09/2024
29/09/2024
GIORNATA 2
06/10/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024
GIORNATA 3
13/10/2024
13/10/2024
13/10/2024
13/10/2024
13/10/2024
13/10/2024
13/10/2024
GIORNATA 4
20/10/2024

20/10/2024

www.migliarinocalcio.it

Atletico Cascina

Galleno

Il Romito

Porta a Lucca

Santa Maria a Monte

Santacroce

Atletico Etruria

Colli Marittimi Sq. B

Fratres Perignano

Migliarino Vecchiano

Romaiano

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Soccer Ponsacco

Atletico Cascina

Galleno

Porta a Lucca

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santa Maria a Monte

Santacroce

Atletico Etruria

Colli Marittimi Sq. B

Colli Marittimi Sq. B

Atletico Etruria

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Romaiano

Migliarino Vecchiano

Soccer Ponsacco

Fratres Perignano

Porta a Lucca

I Romito

Santacroce

Galleno

Santa Maria a Monte

Atletico Cascina

Romaiano

Migliarino Vecchiano

Atletico Etruria

Fratres Perignano

Soccer Ponsacco

Colli Marittimi Sq. B

I Romito

Santa Maria a Monte

San Miniato Basso Calcio

1/8



Allievi U17 -
20/10/2024
20/10/2024
20/10/2024
20/10/2024
20/10/2024
GIORNATA 5
27/10/2024
27/10/2024
27/10/2024
27/10/2024
27/10/2024
27/10/2024
27/10/2024
GIORNATA 6
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
GIORNATA 7
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024

10/11/2024

www.migliarinocalcio.it

Pisa
Fratres Perignano
Il Romito
Migliarino Vecchiano
Romaiano

Santacroce

Atletico Cascina
Galleno

Porta a Lucca

San Miniato Basso Calcio
Santa Maria a Monte

Soccer Ponsacco

Atletico Etruria
Fratres Perignano

I Romito

Migliarino Vecchiano

Romaiano

Santacroce

Atletico Cascina

Galleno

Colli Marittimi Sq. B
Porta a Lucca

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santa Maria a Monte

Porta a Lucca

Galleno

Atletico Cascina

Soccer Ponsacco

Atletico Etruria

Fratres Perignano

Migliarino Vecchiano

I Romito

Santacroce

Romaiano

Colli Marittimi Sq. B

Colli Marittimi Sq. B

Santa Maria a Monte

Atletico Cascina

Soccer Ponsacco

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Galleno

Porta a Lucca

Fratres Perignano

Santacroce

Romaiano

Il Romito

Migliarino Vecchiano

2/8



Allievi U17 -
10/11/2024
GIORNATA 8
17/11/2024
17/11/2024
17/11/2024
17/11/2024
17/11/2024
17/11/2024
17/11/2024
GIORNATA 9
24/11/2024
24/11/2024
24/11/2024
24/11/2024
24/11/2024
24/11/2024
24/11/2024
GIORNATA 10
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
GIORNATA 11
08/12/2024

08/12/2024

www.migliarinocalcio.it

Pisa

Soccer Ponsacco

Atletico Etruria
Galleno

Fratres Perignano
Il Romito

Migliarino Vecchiano

Santacroce

Atletico Cascina

Colli Marittimi Sq. B
Porta a Lucca

Romaiano

San Miniato Basso Calcio
Santa Maria a Monte

Soccer Ponsacco

Galleno

Fratres Perignano

Il Romito

Migliarino Vecchiano

Porta a Lucca

Santacroce

Atletico Cascina

Atletico Etruria

Atletico Etruria

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Porta a Lucca

Colli Marittimi Sq. B

Soccer Ponsacco

Romaiano

Atletico Cascina

Santa Maria a Monte

Santacroce

Migliarino Vecchiano

Atletico Etruria

Galleno

I Romito

Fratres Perignano

Santa Maria a Monte

Atletico Etruria

Romaiano

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Atletico Cascina

Soccer Ponsacco

Colli Marittimi Sq. B

Galleno

Migliarino Vecchiano

3/8



Allievi U17 -
08/12/2024
08/12/2024
08/12/2024
08/12/2024
08/12/2024
GIORNATA 12
15/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024
GIORNATA 13
22/12/2024
22/12/2024
22/12/2024
22/12/2024
22/12/2024
22/12/2024
22/12/2024
GIORNATA 14
05/01/2025
05/01/2025
05/01/2025
05/01/2025
05/01/2025

05/01/2025

www.migliarinocalcio.it

Pisa
Colli Marittimi Sq. B
Romaiano
San Miniato Basso Calcio
Santa Maria a Monte

Soccer Ponsacco

Atletico Cascina
Galleno

Fratres Perignano
Il Romito

Porta a Lucca

Santacroce

Atletico Etruria

Colli Marittimi Sq. B
Migliarino Vecchiano
Romaiano

San Miniato Basso Calcio
Santa Maria a Monte

Soccer Ponsacco

Colli Marittimi Sq. B
Atletico Etruria

San Miniato Basso Calcio
Romaiano

Migliarino Vecchiano

Soccer Ponsacco

I Romito

Fratres Perignano

Porta a Lucca

Santacroce

Santa Maria a Monte

Colli Marittimi Sq. B

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Migliarino Vecchiano

Soccer Ponsacco

Romaiano

Atletico Etruria

I Romito

Fratres Perignano

Santacroce

Atletico Cascina

Porta a Lucca

Galleno

Atletico Cascina

Galleno

Il Romito

Porta a Lucca

Santa Maria a Monte

4/8



Allievi U17 -
05/01/2025
GIORNATA 15
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
GIORNATA 16
19/01/2025
19/01/2025
19/01/2025
19/01/2025
19/01/2025
19/01/2025
19/01/2025
GIORNATA 17
26/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025
GIORNATA 18
02/02/2025

02/02/2025

www.migliarinocalcio.it

Pisa

Fratres Perignano

Porta a Lucca

Il Romito
Santacroce

Galleno

Santa Maria a Monte

Atletico Cascina

Romaiano

Migliarino Vecchiano
Atletico Etruria
Fratres Perignano
Soccer Ponsacco
Colli Marittimi Sq. B

Il Romito

Santa Maria a Monte

San Miniato Basso Calcio
Porta a Lucca

Galleno

Atletico Cascina

Soccer Ponsacco

Atletico Etruria

Fratres Perignano

Santacroce

Atletico Etruria

Colli Marittimi Sq. B

Fratres Perignano

Migliarino Vecchiano

Romaiano

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Soccer Ponsacco

Atletico Cascina

Galleno

Porta a Lucca

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santa Maria a Monte

Santacroce

Atletico Etruria

Colli Marittimi Sq. B

Fratres Perignano

Il Romito

Migliarino Vecchiano

Romaiano

Santacroce

Atletico Cascina

Galleno

5/8



Allievi U17 -
02/02/2025
02/02/2025
02/02/2025
02/02/2025
02/02/2025
GIORNATA 19
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
GIORNATA 20
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
GIORNATA 21
23/02/2025
23/02/2025
23/02/2025
23/02/2025
23/02/2025

23/02/2025

www.migliarinocalcio.it

Pisa
Migliarino Vecchiano
Il Romito
Santacroce
Romaiano

Colli Marittimi Sq. B

Colli Marittimi Sq. B
Santa Maria a Monte
Atletico Cascina

Soccer Ponsacco

San Miniato Basso Calcio
Galleno

Porta a Lucca

Fratres Perignano
Santacroce
Romaiano

I Romito

Migliarino Vecchiano

Atletico Etruria

San Miniato Basso Calcio
Porta a Lucca

Colli Marittimi Sq. B
Soccer Ponsacco
Romaiano

Atletico Cascina

Porta a Lucca

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santa Maria a Monte

Soccer Ponsacco

Atletico Etruria

Fratres Perignano

Il Romito

Migliarino Vecchiano

Romaiano

Santacroce

Atletico Cascina

Galleno

Colli Marittimi Sq. B

Porta a Lucca

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santa Maria a Monte

Soccer Ponsacco

Atletico Etruria

Galleno

Fratres Perignano

Il Romito

Migliarino Vecchiano

6/8



Allievi U17 -
23/02/2025
GIORNATA 22
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
GIORNATA 23
09/03/2025
09/03/2025
09/03/2025
09/03/2025
09/03/2025
09/03/2025
09/03/2025
GIORNATA 24
16/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025
GIORNATA 25
23/03/2025

23/03/2025

www.migliarinocalcio.it

Pisa

Santa Maria a Monte

Santacroce

Migliarino Vecchiano

Atletico Etruria
Galleno
I Romito

Fratres Perignano

Santa Maria a Monte
Atletico Etruria
Romaiano

San Miniato Basso Calcio
Atletico Cascina

Soccer Ponsacco

Colli Marittimi Sq. B

Galleno

Migliarino Vecchiano
Il Romito

Fratres Perignano

Porta a Lucca

Santacroce

Santa Maria a Monte

Colli Marittimi Sq. B

Santacroce

Atletico Cascina

Colli Marittimi Sq. B

Porta a Lucca

Romaiano

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santa Maria a Monte

Soccer Ponsacco

Galleno

Fratres Perignano

Il Romito

Migliarino Vecchiano

Porta a Lucca

Santacroce

Atletico Cascina

Atletico Etruria

Colli Marittimi Sq. B

Romaiano

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santa Maria a Monte

Soccer Ponsacco

Atletico Cascina

Galleno

7/8



Allievi U17 -
23/03/2025
23/03/2025
23/03/2025
23/03/2025
23/03/2025
GIORNATA 26
30/03/2025
30/03/2025
30/03/2025
30/03/2025
30/03/2025
30/03/2025

30/03/2025

www.migliarinocalcio.it

Pisa
San Miniato Basso Calcio
Migliarino Vecchiano
Soccer Ponsacco
Romaiano

Atletico Etruria

I Romito

Fratres Perignano
Santacroce
Atletico Cascina
Porta a Lucca

Galleno

10-1

Fratres Perignano

I Romito

Porta a Lucca

Santacroce

Atletico Etruria

Colli Marittimi Sq. B

Migliarino Vecchiano

Romaiano

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santa Maria a Monte

Soccer Ponsacco

8/8


http://www.tcpdf.org

