calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1				
29/09/2024	Atletico Cascina	-	Colli Marittimi Sq. B	
29/09/2024	Galleno	3 - 4	Atletico Etruria	
29/09/2024	II Romito	0 - 3	San Miniato Basso Calcio	
29/09/2024	Porta a Lucca	0 - 2	Romaiano	
29/09/2024		-	Migliarino Vecchiano	
29/09/2024	Santa Maria a Monte	2 - 6	Soccer Ponsacco	
29/09/2024	Santacroce	0 - 5	Fratres Perignano	
GIORNATA 2				
06/10/2024	Atletico Etruria	-		
06/10/2024	Colli Marittimi Sq. B	-	Porta a Lucca	
06/10/2024	Fratres Perignano	1 - 1	II Romito	
06/10/2024	Migliarino Vecchiano	3 - 2	Santacroce	
06/10/2024	Romaiano	7 - 1	Galleno	
06/10/2024	San Miniato Basso Calcio	4 - 0	Santa Maria a Monte	
06/10/2024	Soccer Ponsacco	1 - 0	Atletico Cascina	
GIORNATA 3				
13/10/2024	Atletico Cascina	0 - 3	Romaiano	
13/10/2024	Galleno	2 - 0	Migliarino Vecchiano	
13/10/2024	Porta a Lucca	2 - 6	Atletico Etruria	
13/10/2024		-	Fratres Perignano	
13/10/2024	San Miniato Basso Calcio	0 - 0	Soccer Ponsacco	
13/10/2024	Santa Maria a Monte	-	Colli Marittimi Sq. B	
13/10/2024	Santacroce	1 - 2	II Romito	
GIORNATA 4				
20/10/2024	Atletico Etruria	5 - 4	Santa Maria a Monte	
20/10/2024	Colli Marittimi Sq. B	-	San Miniato Basso Calcio	

www.migliarinocalcio.it

20/10/2024	Fratres Perignano	6 - 1	Porta a Lucca
20/10/2024	II Romito	3 - 2	Galleno
20/10/2024	Migliarino Vecchiano	1 - 3	Atletico Cascina
20/10/2024	Romaiano	2 - 1	Soccer Ponsacco
20/10/2024	Santacroce	-	·
GIORNATA 5			
27/10/2024	Atletico Cascina	1 - 6	Atletico Etruria
27/10/2024	Galleno	0 - 8	Fratres Perignano
27/10/2024	Porta a Lucca	1 - 3	Migliarino Vecchiano
27/10/2024	·	-	II Romito
27/10/2024	San Miniato Basso Calcio	4 - 0	Santacroce
27/10/2024	Santa Maria a Monte	0 - 10	Romaiano
27/10/2024	Soccer Ponsacco	-	Colli Marittimi Sq. B
GIORNATA 6			
03/11/2024	Atletico Etruria		Colli Marittimi Sq. B
03/11/2024	Fratres Perignano	7 - 1	Santa Maria a Monte
03/11/2024	II Romito	0 - 2	Atletico Cascina
03/11/2024	Migliarino Vecchiano	0 - 0	Soccer Ponsacco
03/11/2024	Romaiano	0 - 1	San Miniato Basso Calcio
03/11/2024	· ·	-	Galleno
03/11/2024	Santacroce	2 - 2	Porta a Lucca
GIORNATA 7			
10/11/2024	Atletico Cascina	2 - 3	Fratres Perignano
10/11/2024	Galleno	4 - 0	Santacroce
10/11/2024	Colli Marittimi Sq. B	-	Romaiano
10/11/2024	Porta a Lucca	1 - 1	II Romito
10/11/2024	San Miniato Basso Calcio	-	·
10/11/2024	Santa Maria a Monte	0 - 2	Migliarino Vecchiano

www.migliarinocalcio.it 2/8

10/11/2024	Soccer Ponsacco	3 - 2	Atletico Etruria
GIORNATA 8			
17/11/2024	Atletico Etruria	1 - 2	San Miniato Basso Calcio
17/11/2024	Galleno	2 - 0	Porta a Lucca
17/11/2024	Fratres Perignano	-	Colli Marittimi Sq. B
17/11/2024	II Romito	1 - 1	Soccer Ponsacco
17/11/2024	Migliarino Vecchiano	0 - 2	Romaiano
17/11/2024		-	Atletico Cascina
17/11/2024	Santacroce	3 - 1	Santa Maria a Monte
GIORNATA 9			
24/11/2024	Atletico Cascina	3 - 0	Santacroce
24/11/2024	Colli Marittimi Sq. B	-	Migliarino Vecchiano
24/11/2024	Porta a Lucca	-	·
24/11/2024	Romaiano	2 - 0	Atletico Etruria
24/11/2024	San Miniato Basso Calcio	3 - 2	Galleno
24/11/2024	Santa Maria a Monte	1 - 4	II Romito
24/11/2024	Soccer Ponsacco	0 - 2	Fratres Perignano
GIORNATA 10			
01/12/2024	Galleno	4 - 2	Santa Maria a Monte
01/12/2024	Fratres Perignano	3 - 2	Atletico Etruria
01/12/2024	II Romito	1 - 1	Romaiano
01/12/2024	Migliarino Vecchiano	0 - 2	San Miniato Basso Calcio
01/12/2024	Porta a Lucca	1 - 3	Atletico Cascina
01/12/2024		-	Soccer Ponsacco
01/12/2024	Santacroce	-	Colli Marittimi Sq. B
GIORNATA 11			
08/12/2024	Atletico Cascina	0 - 0	Galleno
08/12/2024	Atletico Etruria	3 - 3	Migliarino Vecchiano

www.migliarinocalcio.it 3/8

08/12/2024	Colli Marittimi Sq. B	-	II Romito
08/12/2024	Romaiano	2 - 1	Fratres Perignano
08/12/2024	San Miniato Basso Calcio	4 - 2	Porta a Lucca
08/12/2024	Santa Maria a Monte	-	·
08/12/2024	Soccer Ponsacco	8 - 2	Santacroce
GIORNATA 12			
15/12/2024	Atletico Cascina	5 - 1	Santa Maria a Monte
15/12/2024	Galleno	-	Colli Marittimi Sq. B
15/12/2024	Fratres Perignano	1 - 0	San Miniato Basso Calcio
15/12/2024	II Romito	0 - 2	Migliarino Vecchiano
15/12/2024	Porta a Lucca	1 - 3	Soccer Ponsacco
15/12/2024	·	-	Romaiano
15/12/2024	Santacroce	2 - 4	Atletico Etruria
GIORNATA 13			
22/12/2024	Atletico Etruria	1 - 4	II Romito
22/12/2024	Colli Marittimi Sq. B	-	
22/12/2024	Migliarino Vecchiano	4 - 2	Fratres Perignano
22/12/2024	Romaiano	6 - 0	Santacroce
22/12/2024	San Miniato Basso Calcio	5 - 1	Atletico Cascina
22/12/2024	Santa Maria a Monte	1 - 4	Porta a Lucca
22/12/2024	Soccer Ponsacco	2 - 0	Galleno
GIORNATA 14			
05/01/2025	Colli Marittimi Sq. B	-	Atletico Cascina
05/01/2025	Atletico Etruria	3 - 0	Galleno
05/01/2025	San Miniato Basso Calcio	5 - 0	II Romito
05/01/2025	Romaiano	5 - 0	Porta a Lucca
05/01/2025	Migliarino Vecchiano	-	
05/01/2025	Soccer Ponsacco	6 - 1	Santa Maria a Monte

www.migliarinocalcio.it 4/8

05/01/2025	Fratres Perignano	5 - 0	Santacroce
GIORNATA 15			
12/01/2025	·	-	Atletico Etruria
12/01/2025	Porta a Lucca	-	Colli Marittimi Sq. B
12/01/2025	II Romito	0 - 3	Fratres Perignano
12/01/2025	Santacroce	0 - 1	Migliarino Vecchiano
12/01/2025	Galleno	0 - 3	Romaiano
12/01/2025	Santa Maria a Monte	0 - 5	San Miniato Basso Calcio
12/01/2025	Atletico Cascina	3 - 2	Soccer Ponsacco
GIORNATA 16			
19/01/2025	Romaiano	6 - 0	Atletico Cascina
19/01/2025	Migliarino Vecchiano	2 - 3	Galleno
19/01/2025	Atletico Etruria	5 - 3	Porta a Lucca
19/01/2025	Fratres Perignano	-	•
19/01/2025	Soccer Ponsacco	1 - 4	San Miniato Basso Calcio
19/01/2025	Colli Marittimi Sq. B	-	Santa Maria a Monte
19/01/2025	II Romito	0 - 0	Santacroce
GIORNATA 17			
26/01/2025	Santa Maria a Monte	1 - 4	Atletico Etruria
26/01/2025	San Miniato Basso Calcio	-	Colli Marittimi Sq. B
26/01/2025	Porta a Lucca	2 - 6	Fratres Perignano
26/01/2025	Galleno	5 - 1	II Romito
26/01/2025	Atletico Cascina	1 - 1	Migliarino Vecchiano
26/01/2025	Soccer Ponsacco	1 - 1	Romaiano
26/01/2025	·	-	Santacroce
GIORNATA 18			
02/02/2025	Atletico Etruria	0 - 0	Atletico Cascina
02/02/2025	Fratres Perignano	1 - 3	Galleno

www.migliarinocalcio.it 5/8

02/02/2025	Migliarino Vecchiano	1 - 0	Porta a Lucca
02/02/2025	II Romito	-	
02/02/2025	Santacroce	0 - 6	San Miniato Basso Calcio
02/02/2025	Romaiano	13 - 0	Santa Maria a Monte
02/02/2025	Colli Marittimi Sq. B	-	Soccer Ponsacco
GIORNATA 19			
09/02/2025	Colli Marittimi Sq. B	-	Atletico Etruria
09/02/2025	Santa Maria a Monte	1 - 5	Fratres Perignano
09/02/2025	Atletico Cascina	2 - 0	II Romito
09/02/2025	Soccer Ponsacco	3 - 2	Migliarino Vecchiano
09/02/2025	San Miniato Basso Calcio	1 - 4	Romaiano
09/02/2025	Galleno	-	·
09/02/2025	Porta a Lucca	3 - 3	Santacroce
GIORNATA 20			
16/02/2025	Fratres Perignano	1 - 0	Atletico Cascina
16/02/2025	Santacroce	2 - 3	Galleno
16/02/2025	Romaiano	-	Colli Marittimi Sq. B
16/02/2025	II Romito	0 - 0	Porta a Lucca
16/02/2025		-	San Miniato Basso Calcio
16/02/2025	Migliarino Vecchiano	1 - 1	Santa Maria a Monte
16/02/2025	Atletico Etruria	2 - 2	Soccer Ponsacco
GIORNATA 21			
23/02/2025	San Miniato Basso Calcio	1 - 0	Atletico Etruria
23/02/2025	Porta a Lucca	0 - 1	Galleno
23/02/2025	Colli Marittimi Sq. B	-	Fratres Perignano
23/02/2025	Soccer Ponsacco	1 - 0	II Romito
23/02/2025	Romaiano	2 - 1	Migliarino Vecchiano
23/02/2025	Atletico Cascina	-	·

www.migliarinocalcio.it 6/8

23/02/2025	Santa Maria a Monte	3 - 1	Santacroce
GIORNATA 22			
02/03/2025	Santacroce	1 - 3	Atletico Cascina
02/03/2025	Migliarino Vecchiano	-	Colli Marittimi Sq. B
02/03/2025		-	Porta a Lucca
02/03/2025	Atletico Etruria	1 - 0	Romaiano
02/03/2025	Galleno	2 - 0	San Miniato Basso Calcio
02/03/2025	II Romito	2 - 0	Santa Maria a Monte
02/03/2025	Fratres Perignano	3 - 0	Soccer Ponsacco
GIORNATA 23			
09/03/2025	Santa Maria a Monte	1 - 6	Galleno
09/03/2025	Atletico Etruria	0 - 3	Fratres Perignano
09/03/2025	Romaiano	3 - 1	II Romito
09/03/2025	San Miniato Basso Calcio	4 - 1	Migliarino Vecchiano
09/03/2025	Atletico Cascina	4 - 1	Porta a Lucca
09/03/2025	Soccer Ponsacco	-	
09/03/2025	Colli Marittimi Sq. B	-	Santacroce
GIORNATA 24			
16/03/2025	Galleno	1 - 1	Atletico Cascina
16/03/2025	Migliarino Vecchiano	2 - 1	Atletico Etruria
16/03/2025	II Romito	-	Colli Marittimi Sq. B
16/03/2025	Fratres Perignano	0 - 0	Romaiano
16/03/2025	Porta a Lucca	3 - 3	San Miniato Basso Calcio
16/03/2025		-	Santa Maria a Monte
16/03/2025	Santacroce	1 - 2	Soccer Ponsacco
GIORNATA 25			
23/03/2025	Santa Maria a Monte	0 - 12	Atletico Cascina
23/03/2025	Colli Marittimi Sq. B	-	Galleno

www.migliarinocalcio.it 7/8

Allievi U17 - Pisa

23/03/2025	San Miniato Basso Calcio	0 - 0	Fratres Perignano	
23/03/2025	Migliarino Vecchiano	2 - 2	II Romito	
23/03/2025	Soccer Ponsacco	4 - 0	Porta a Lucca	
23/03/2025	Romaiano	-	·	
23/03/2025	Atletico Etruria	10 - 1	Santacroce	
GIORNATA 26				
30/03/2025	II Romito	3 - 3	Atletico Etruria	
30/03/2025		-	Colli Marittimi Sq. B	
30/03/2025	Fratres Perignano	5 - 1	Migliarino Vecchiano	
30/03/2025	Santacroce	1 - 6	Romaiano	
30/03/2025	Atletico Cascina	0 - 0	San Miniato Basso Calcio	
30/03/2025	Porta a Lucca	6 - 0	Santa Maria a Monte	
30/03/2025	Galleno	2 - 1	Soccer Ponsacco	

www.migliarinocalcio.it 8/8